Total 1,318,000 456,201 178,674 683,125

Note: The number of “Restricted Stock granted” has deducted the cancelled Restricted Stocks which were originally

granted to the Incentive Employees who have resigned from the Company. The unlocking of Restricted Stock within the first

unlock period of the postponed granting portion will be reviewed by another session of Board of Directors later on and relevant

formalities will be handled accordingly.

Among these Incentive Employees, Mr. Cheung Kwok Wah, Mr. Xu Bo and Mr. Ye Jide are top

managements of the Company. Pursuant to the Rules on Shareholding of Directors, Supervisors and Top

Management Staffs and Relevant Changes and other pertinent laws, regulations and provisions of Incentive

Plan, the percentage of shares to be tradable in the market each year after unlocking their Restricted Stock

granted shall not exceed 25% of the total shares held by them.

VIII. Change of Capital Structure after unlocking Restricted Stock during the First Unlock Period

Category of Shares

Before change
Increase/

decrease

After change

Total shares

(share)

Share

proportion (%)

Total shares

(share)

Share

proportion (%)

Circulation stock with
sales restrictions

2,151,067 0.27% -456,201 1,694,866 0.21%

Circulation stocks
without sales restrictions

799,387,340 99.73% +456,201 799,843,541 99.79%

Total capital stocks 801,538,407 100% 0 801,538,407 100%

Note: The data in the form is preliminarily calculated by the Company and the detailed data shall refer to the capital

structure statement of the list company issued by the Shenzhen Branch of China Securities Depository and Clearing

Corporation Limited.

Board of Directors of Zhejiang Supor Co., Ltd.

November 14, 2024